USER'S VOICE
FR type is CFC-free that relieves
us from the gas leakage and the
procedures for disposal.
018
Selection
guide
W

Product
Name /
Model
Stackable base STB-4842 Inner rack RSB-3430
Model SR-2925
 ( )
 /  /
Stick sheet shaking platform
Model ST-2925
dimension
(*)
Model CB-0205 CB-1000
200 to 500 mL 1 to 3 L (*)
Stick sheet, Clamp belt
Shape Vessels / Capacity Model
50mL CF-0050
100mL CF-0100
200mL CF-0200
250mL CF-0250
300mL CF-0300
500mL CF-0500
1L CF-1000
2L CF-2000
500mL SF-0500
Clamps (Mounted on MT-2925 and AF-2070 for use.)Universal shaking platform and Capacity/Qty of Flasks